T
e
m
p
la
te
 T
D

rotating electronic devices.
Available Configurations
Ordering Code
1000BASE-T
Ethernet-Channels
100BASE-TX,
IRT (Profinet C),
Ethernet-Channels
CAN-Channels
Power Transmission
Channels
636684C0001 1 None None 1
636684C0002 None None 1 1
636684C0003 1 None 1 1
636684C0004 2 None None 1
636684C0005 None 2 (multiplexed) None 1
636684C0006 1 2 (multiplexed) None 1
636684C0007 None None 2 1
Ethernet Channel Characteristics
1000BASE-T
Ethernet-Channel
One contactless coupler for one channel
Supported Ethernet
Standards
10BASE-T (IEEE802.3 Clause 14)
100BASE-TX (IEEE802.3 Clause 25)
1000BASE-T (IEEE802.3 Clause 40)
Auto negotiation provided to select Ethernet-Standard and full/ half duplex mode automatically
Profinet Class Class A, Class B
Ethernet Frame Loss Ratio
According to RFC2544
≤ 1 x 10-9   ET1) ET3)
Data Interface Connection
4 shielded twisted pairs at rotor and stator side for each channel, AWG28
Cable length rotating part: 550mm ± 50mm
Cable length stationary part: 550mm ± 50mm
T
e
m
p
la
te
 T
D
-0
0
0
0
2
U
DATA SHEET
SPINNER GmbH │ www.spinner-group.com │ info@spinner-group.com
Data subject to change without notice │ 636684-BE │ Issue J
2 / 4
Rotary Joint || BN 636684
100BASE-TX, IRT
Ethernet-Channel